
Startliste 1. Ablösung Stehend, Samstag, 07.07.2007, 08:30 Uhr bis 10:00 Uhr

TV Stehend Zahnd Monika Frutigen
Ges. ZSAV Loretz Stefan 1969 Bürglen UR 289 97 98 94
Ges. ZKAV Haller-Staub Sonja 1977 8805 Richterswil 283 93 96 94
Ges. BKAV Burri Stephan 1979 Schwarzenburg 276
Ges. OASV Eugster Christof 1980 Rheineck 276
Ges. ZKAV Wick Patrick 1972 8050 Zürich 275 92 91 92
Ges. ZSAV Arnold Christof 1962 Baar 274 93 92 89
Ges. ZSAV Marbach Karl 1970 Rothenburg 273 86 95 92
Ges. ZKAV Meier Stefan 1973 8194 Hüntwangen 268 88 86 94
Ges. ZKAV Hinnen Daniel 1980 8153 Rümlang 262 90 84 88
Ges. TASV Scarpino Marlies 67 Sulgen 258 87 85 86
Ges. ZKAV Fankhauser Andreas 1977 8810 Horgen 256 86 84 86
Ges. RASV Langhans Chris 1965 Schaffhausen 252 88 85 79
Ges. BKAV Zwahlen Niklaus 1980 Schwarzenburg 248
Ges. ZKAV Frei Roland 1963 8404 Winterthur 243 81 81 81
Ges. RASV Bührer Armin 1965 Bibern 240 83 76 81
Ges. ZKAV Jagusch Helmo 1967 8370 Sirnach 235 78 76 81
BKAV Heiniger Beat 1954 Biglen 233
Ges. OASV Schmid Adalbert 1949 Rheineck 224

Startliste 2. Ablösung Stehend, Samstag, 07.07.2007, 10:15 Uhr bis 11:45 Uhr

TV Gesamt Beyeler Irene Schwarzenburg
Ges. BKAV Beyeler Simon 1982 Schwarzenburg 287
Ges. BKAV Stoller Markus 1984 Frutigen 283
Ges. BKAV Inniger Andreas 1970 Frutigen 276
Ges. ZKAV Harlacher Renato 1981 8153 Rümlang 275 89 93 93
Ges. ZSAV Garo Nils 1979 Lauerz 274 94 89 91
Ges. OASV Pfister Gerold 1961 Degersheim 274
Ges. BKAV Grimm Thomas 1984 Wynigen 270
Ges. BKAV Steiner Samuel 1966 Wasen i. E.tal 263
Ges. BKAV Salvisberg Mario 1961 Murten 260
Ges. BKAV Marti Roland 1985 Frutigen 257
Ges. BKAV Schulthess Renato 1960 Burgdorf 256
Ges. OASV Zellweger Ernst 1962 Waldstatt 252
Ges. ZSAV Hediger Michael 1982 Seon 246 86 79 81
Ges. BKAV Bachofner Paul 1956 Burgdorf 242
Ges. RASV Kappeler Wolfgang 1960 Schaffhausen 237 82 77 78
Ges. ZSAV Lochmann Hanspeter 1960 Auenstein 234 77 78 79
Ges. OASV Pfister Walter 1957 Degersheim 228
Ges. RASV Kern Marcel 1970 Uhwiesen 211 73 60 78



Startliste 1. Ablösung kniend, Samstag, 07.07.2007, 13:00 Uhr bis 14:30 Uhr

TV Kniend Hinnen Daniel Rümlang
Ges. ZKAV Harlacher Renato 1981 8153 Rümlang 294 100 97 97
Ges. BKAV Salvisberg Mario 1961 Murten 292
Ges. ZSAV Schmid Renate 1972 Frick 290 97 95 98
Ges. ZKAV Hinnen Peter 1955 8153 Rümlang 289 93 97 99
Ges. ZKAV Nägeli Stefan 1960 8412 Hünikon 288 96 94 98
Ges. ZKAV Winzeler Bruno 1945 8049 Zürich 287 98 92 97
Ges. RASV Stoll Ivo 1979 Merishausen 286 97 94 95
Ges. TASV Wegmann Willi 1970 Weinfelden 285 96 94 95
Ges. OASV Haag Stefan 1965 Wil SG 285
Ges. ZSAV Loretz Stephan 1969 Bürglen UR 284 98 93 93
Ges. BKAV Schulthess Renato 1960 Burgdorf 284
Ges. ZSAV Jauch Erhard 1961 Luzern 283 95 94 94
Ges. BKAV Bachofner Paul 1956 Schwarzenburg 283
Ges. ZKAV Röthlin Erich 1970 8604 Volketswil 282 92 95 95
RASV Bührer Reto 1975 Neuhausen 282 96 94 92
RASV Tonina Alfredo 1959 Thayngen 279 92 96 91
Ges. TASV Scarpino Marlies 1967 Sulgen 278 95 92 91
Ges. ZSAV Felber Eveline 1975 Ettiswil 277 92 92 93
RASV Kappeler Wolfgang 1960 Schaffhausen 276 92 92 92
ZSAV Berger Yvonne 1978 Bonstetten 274 89 93 92
ZSAV Amgwerd Albin 1946 Steinhausen 272 92 88 92
TASV Tobler Marcel 1960 Schönenberg 264 88 94 82

Startliste 2. Ablösung kniend, Samstag 07.07.2007, 14:45 Uhr bis 16:15 Uhr

TV Gesamt Beyeler Irene Schwarzenburg
Ges. BKAV Inniger Andreas 1970 Frutigen 294
Ges. BKAV Beyeler Simon 1982 Schwarzenburg 292
Ges. ZSAV Hediger Michael 1982 Seon 290 96 98 96
Ges. ZSAV Marbach Karl 1970 Rothenburg 289 95 98 96
Ges. BKAV Weber Stefan 1964 Hasle-Rüegsau 288
Ges. ZSAV Felber Hans 1950 Ettiswil 287 97 95 95
Ges. OASV Pfister Gerold 1961 Degersheim 286
Ges. TASV Schmid Edi 1976 Frauenfeld 285 98 94 93
Ges. RASV Werner Matthias 1972 Schaffhausen 284 96 90 98
Ges. BKAV Burri Stephan 1979 Schwarzenburg 284
Ges. OASV Eugster Markus 1964 Rheineck 284
Ges. ZKAV Berli Rico 1958 8317 Tagelswangen 283 95 96 92
Ges. OASV Pfister Walter 1957 Degersheim 283
Ges. ZSAV Barandun Ivo 1980 Ebikon 282 94 93 95
RASV Engler Marianne 1970 Dachsen 281 95 96 90
Ges. ZKAV Hollenstein Franz 1960 8498 Gibswil 278 91 91 96
Ges. ZSAV Garo Nils 1979 Lauerz 277 89 94 94
Ges. TASV Feller Erich 1963 Istighofen 277 95 90 92
BKAV Zwahlen Niklaus 1980 Schwarzenburg 276
RASV Langhans Chris 1965 Schaffhausen 274 93 93 88
Ges. TASV Moser Tobias 1986 Bürglen 270 86 91 93
OASV Fäh Jules 1950 Weesen 263 83 90 90



Startliste 3. Ablösung kniend, Samstag 07.07.2007, 16:30 Uhr bis 18:00 Uhr

Ges. ZKAV Wick Patrick 1972 8050 Zürich 295 98 99 98
Ges. ZKAV Haller-Staub Sonja 1977 8805 Richterswil 293 99 97 97
Ges. ZKAV Meier Stefan 1973 8194 Hüntwangen 291 98 97 96
Ges. OASV Zellweger Ernst 1962 Waldstatt 290
Ges. BKAV Stoller Markus 1984 Frutigen 289
Ges. BKAV Marti Roland 1985 Frutigen 288
Ges. RASV Stamm Stefanie 1967 Thayngen 286 95 96 95
Ges. OASV Eugster Christof 1980 Rheineck 286
Ges. BKAV Steiner Samuel 1966 Wasen i. E.tal 285
Ges. ZKAV Fankhauser Andreas 1977 8810 Horgen 284 93 95 96
Ges. BKAV Grimm Thomas 1984 Wynigen 284
Ges. ZSAV Arnold Christof 1962 Baar 283 94 95 94
Ges. BKAV Berger Andreas 1950 Boll 283
Ges. OASV Rechsteiner Reto 1978 Waldstatt 283
RASV Kern Marcel 1970 Uhwiesen 282 94 93 95
Ges. ZKAV Frei Roland 1963 8404 Winterthur 280 95 91 94
Ges. ZSAV Barandun Horst 1952 Ebikon 278 93 93 92
RASV Bührer Armin 1965 Bibern 277 92 91 94
Ges. TASV Mohn Roger 1972 Siegershausen 277 93 93 91
OASV Schmid Adalbert 1949 Rheineck 275 91 91 93
BKAV Heiniger Beat 1954 Biglen 274
ZSAV Lochmann Hanspeter 1960 Auenstein 268 93 84 91
Ges. ZKAV Näf Peter 1957 8303 Bassersdorf 263 85 88 90

Ersatzschütze:
BKAV Weber Markus 1954 Deitingen 262


